Fage i Pirds Animals and Flowcring Plants-Sato

Fattcrn Namc:
Dcsignccl By:
Compangz
Copgright:
Fabric:

Sizc:

Birds Animals and Flowcring Flants~5ato
Michele Sagetta
[eaven and [ arth Designs LLC
2013 Jun Sato Dcsigns ®

| inen 25, White

499w X 354h Stitches

25 Count, 19-7/8w X 14-i/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for Fu” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tch

Numbcr Color

NN EEENENE N ENRCE N EUENECE B B EUpRESE N B BN N N EUE N N BN

T R P> CE 9 ©OK SIR B> 000 < OHDND S H A

2

NN NN NN NN NN NN N NN NNNNNDNDNNDNDNNNDNDNN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

152
%00
304
310
518
%20
47
400
402
420
434
435
436
437
452
470
498
501
522
52%
524
580
581
612
613
640
645
676
728
729
750
733

Shell Pink-MD LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Christmas Red-MD
Plack

5tce| Grag{_T
Fistac!‘xio Green-MD
Salmon-VY DK
Mahogan3~DK
Mahogan3~\/Y LT
Hazclnut Brown~DK
Brown-l T
Brown-VY LT

Tan

Tan-LT

Shell Gray-MD
Avocado (reen-l T
Christmas Red-DK_
Blue Green-DKC
Fern Green

Fern Green-| T
Fern Green-VY LT
Moss (reen-DKC
Moss Careen

Drab Brown-l T
Drab Brown-VY LT
Beige Gray 'Y DK.
Beaver Grag VY DK.
Old Gold-|_T
ToPaz

Old Gold-MD
Olive Gireen-VY DK
Olive Green-MD

Michele Sagctta



Fage 2 Birds Animals and Flowering Plants-Sato

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’

a

* 4~ R 90 3 r o

A

¥ ® > P 3O T v o 08N & $XI»N

a b0 B> s+ v € 2 X

OO0 A EEEEENEECO S EEEEEE NN EEEERNEERNOCOOOE
Q0 0 O

»

2

NN NN NN NN NNNNN NN NN DNNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN NN NN NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

758
739
744
762
781
782
783
796
801
80%
814
815
817
822
823
833
834
842
844
902
918
219
920
9%6
9%8
259
951
966
975
976
977
301 |
3012
3021
3022
303 |
50%3
3346
3371
5768
5770
5771

Tan-VY LT
Tan-ULVYLT
Yellow-Fale

Pearld Gray-VY LT
TopazVY DK
Topaz-DK
Topaz-MD

Rogal Blue-DKC
Coffee Brown-DK_
Baby Blue-UL VY DK
Garnet~DK
Gamet—MD

Coral Red-VY DK
Beige Grag{_T

Navg Blue-DK

Golden Olive-L T
Golden Olive-VY LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-( ]I DK
Gamet-\VY DK

Red COPPC"”DK

Red CoPPer
CoPPcr~MD

Avocado (reen-\VY DK
Coffee Brown-(J1 DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Tawny-L T

Babg Green-MD
Golden Brown-DIKC
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-| T
Kl’uaki Green—DK

K haki Green-MD
Byrown Giray-VY DK.
Byrown Grag-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Mocha Brown-VY LT
rl unter Green

Black Brown

Giray Grreen-DK.
Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta~UL VWLT

Michele Sagetta



Fage % Birds Animals and Flowcring Plants-Sato Michele Sagctta

Symbol Strands TyPc Number Color

B e 2 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
u m 2 DMC »7si Mocha Brown-DK
B s 2 DMC 3787  PBrown Gray-DK
[ BN 2 DMC 3790 Beige Grayg-(L. DK
B L 2 DMC 3816 Celadon Green-MD
O €3] 2 DMC 3817 Celac{onGreemLT
@ x 2 DMC 3820  Straw-DK

0O 4 2 DMC 3821 Straw

O o 2 DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Fale
. > 2 DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD

O D 2 DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-[ T
| ¥ 2 DMC 3858 Rosewood-MD

0 2 DMC »sé Cocoa-| T

[ I 2 DMC 3862 MochaBeige~DK
= 2 DMC 3864  MochaBeige-l T
[] Zz 2 DMC 55200 Snow\/\/hite
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 152 7 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 300 616 © 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 304 27 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 310 i48% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
EDMC 318 86 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 320 991 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 347 202 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 400 32 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 402 592 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 420 19%6 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 434 3091 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 435 269% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 436 i498 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 437 1809 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 452 548 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 470 i220 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 498 433 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 501 i2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 522 1625 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 523 1688 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 524 1151 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 580 6416 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 581 1056 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 612 1630 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 6413 1106 O ) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC ¢40 2421 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 645 1271 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 676 10450 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3,000
ODMC 728 69 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 729 5401 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC 730 1608 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 73» 36% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 738 988 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 739 ioi2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 744 1300 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 762 i2% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 5 Birds Animals and Flowering Plants-Sato Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 781 1425 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 782 758 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BEDMC 783 3561 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 79¢ 7 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC soi 1817 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3803 37 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC si4 282 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3815 581 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC s8i7 30 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC 822 1144 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 823 43 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3833 1877 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 834 2875 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 842 180% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 844 1547 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 902 2%9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 918 380 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 919 620 o0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 920 259 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 936 10619 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
BDOMC 938 59%7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DOMC 939 i24 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
CODMC 951 875 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 966 296 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 975 1532 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 976 3504 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 977 5533 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3011 2898 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3012 1369 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3021 3288 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3022 1703 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3031 5507 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 3033 1582 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3346 280 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 3371 5505 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3748 9% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3770 3856 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 3771 44 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3772 385 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3781 4%15 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3787 4112 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3790 1850 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BEDMC 3816 85% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3817 581 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 3820 42 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3821 824 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3827 9115 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3,000
B DMC 38%0 285 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3855 10941 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000
B DMC 3858 i59 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3861 617 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3862 1481 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3864 128% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC Bs200 3620 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



